Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Standards applied IEC 60947-5-2
Fitting position any
Order guide
Designation Part No.
VRTU 430M/P-1110-6000-S12 500 36264
Tables
Diagrams
y1
y2
-550
-450
-350
-250
-150
-50
50
150
250
350
450
550
0 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0
Distance x [m]
M
is
al
ig
nm
en
t y
 [m
m
]
Typ. response behaviour
(object 100x100mm)
y2
x
y1
Remarks
Synchronisation:
Mutual interference is
excluded by connecting
the sensors with the
SYNC input.
Configuration software
"USDS-Config"
The configuration software
runs under Windows 95/98/
NT/2000/XP and offers the
following features:
Configuration of multiplex
operation
Configuration of the
sensor (attenuation,
switching frequency,
response time)
Adjustment of the switch-
ing output (cut-in/cut-out
point, hysteresis, object
present yes/no)
Adjustment of the ana-
logue output
Support of various
languages
VRTU 430
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 VRTU 430M/P-1110-6000-S12 - 06
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
Switching behaviour of the switching outputs:
600 6000
600 6000
MAX MIN
A Cut-in point Q1 = Cut-out point Q2
(potentiometer D, see dimensioned drawing)